eléction

ceasar Salad $7 95

Made with the best fresh ingredients,  iettuce, Parmesan Cheese, Oven o

ked Bacon, Crunch ) '
carefully prepared every day g R Do Do ]

d M‘..

Lasagne $7.95 Chicken Salad $8. 95 Ravioli $7.95
Italian home style Tender chicken breast with a Traditional Ravioli
garden salad & tasty dressing with bolognese sauce

\'.

L;—J_;’ < 4'/,3 ‘l;arye Pizzas :

taste is everything, | ar
PICK UPONLY =

.,.,.':* s>

8 Chicken Wingettes $6.95  Garlic Bread $2.95 Wedges $6.50
Seasoned and roasted, Golden Brown and baked Delicious chunks of potato, ﬂPEN

freshly prepared with your to perfection sweet chilli or sour cream or
choice of sauce BBQ sauce available E P PI N G
For Lunch!
50A RAWSON ST
(OPPOSITE EPPING RSL CLUB)

wy/ W& S 9869 8889
Tortellini alla Pana Garden Salad Spaghetti Bolognese
$8.95 $6.95 $7.95

Home style Italian Tortellini Fresh garden salad Traditional Italian Spaghetti
with a creamy sauce with tasty dressing with a bolognese sauce 11.00am - 1 0_00pm

Delivery Available with a surcharge - conditions apply

ot WE CATER FOR

- Available YOUR FUNCTIONS
Chicken Nuggets $5.95 Ribs $11.95 Greek Salad $7.95 AND PARTIES!

Golden Chicken Nuggets With BBQ sauce or sweet chilli  Tomatoes, Cucumber, Onion,
Large (9 pcs) sauce (1/2 Rack = 1 Serve) Green Capsicum, Feta Cheese,
Kalamata Olives, Greek Dressing

PEDRO’S Gift Vouchers now available
PEDRO’S Franchising www.pedropizza.com.au




MARGARITA
HERB PiZZA
GARLIC PIZZA
AUSTRALIAN
VOLCANO
BACON PIZZA

MARGARITA CLASSIC
EGG & BACON PIZZA

AUSSIE SUPREME
NAPOLITANO

PEPPERONI LOVER
HAWAIIAN
AMERICAN
GARLIC PRAWNS
CAPRICCIOSA

CHEF’S SPEGIAL
CHILLI INFERNO
HOT & SPICY
ITALIAN

MEAT LOVER’S
VEGETARIAN
DELIGHT
MEXICANA

BBQ BEEF
PEDRO’S SPECIAL

SUPER SUPREME

SEAFO0D
CHICKEN FEAST

CHICKEN HAWAIIAN

SATAY CHICKEN

SPICY CHICKEN

BjzZagselection

Tomato Sauce, Cheese.

Cheese, Mixture of Herbs.

Cheese, Garlic.

Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Ham.

Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Pepperoni, Chilli.
Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Bacon.

Tomato Sauce, Diced Tomato, Cheese, Oregano, Garlic.

Cheese, Egg, Bacon, BBQ Sauce.
Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Ham, Bacon.

Tomato Sauce, Anchovies, Cheese,
Kalamata Olives, Garlic.

Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Double Pepperoni.
Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Ham, Pineapple.

Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Double Pepperoni, Ham.

Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Garlic Prawns.

Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Ham, Pepperoni,
Mushrooms, Olives.

Double Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Mushroom,
Onion, Capsicum, Bacon, Pepperoni, Oregano.

Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Pepperoni, Onion,

Capsicum, Ground Beef, Jalapeno Pepper, Chilli.

Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Bacon, Onion,
Pepperoni, Capsicum, Spices, Jalapeno Pepper.

Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Onion, Pepperoni,
Capsicum, Mushrooms, Oregano, Fresh Garlic.

BBQ Sauce, Cheese, Ham, Bacon,
Pepperoni. (Tomato Sauce Optional)

Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Capsicum, Onion,
Mushroom, Pineapple, Oregano.

Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Ham, Pepperoni,
Onion, Capsicum, Chilli.

BBQ Sauce, Cheese, Ground Beef, Pepperoni, Pineapple.

Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Ham, Pineapple,
Mushroom, Capsicum, Pepperoni.

Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Ham, Pineapple,

Mushroom, Capsicum, Bacon, Pepperoni, Onion.
Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Prawns, Mussels, Anchovies.

BBQ Sauce, Cheese, BBQ Chicken, Capsicum,
Pineapple, Mushroom, Onion.

Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Pineapple, BBQ Chicken.

(BBQ sauce optional)

Chicken, Onion, Mushrooms, Cheese
on a Satay Sauce.

Chicken, Onion, Jalapeno Pepper, Cheese,
Mushroom, Capsicum, Chilli.

WE CHARGE FOR EXTRA TOPPINGS

$4.95
$4.95
$4.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95

$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$7.95
$7.95

$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95

$7.95
$7.95

$8.95

$8.95
$8.95

$8.95
$8.95

$8.95

i"

.@e'

PlzzﬁSelectlon )

CONDITIONS
APPLY

& SEAF00D tomato Sauce, Cheese, Pepperoni, Kalamata Olives,

Bacon, Prawns, with a touch of Anchovies and Jalapeno, Oregano and Garlic.

SUPREME Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Artichoke, Capsicum, Mushrooms,
Ham, Pepperoni, Sundried Tomato, Oregano,
Fresh Tomato, Onion.

VEGETARIAN Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Capsicum, Onion, Mushroom,
Oregano, Fresh Tomato, Garlic, Sun-dried Tomato, Kalamata Olives.

CHICKEN Tomato Sauce, Chesse, BBQ Chicken, Mushrooms, Sundried
Tomato, Oregano, Garlic, Onion, Fresh Tomato.

CHEF’S Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Fresh Tomato, Pepperoni, Kalamata
Olives, Anchovies, Bacon, Garlic, Oregano, Sundried Tomato.

MEAT LOVER ssa Sauce, Cheese, Bacon, Ham, Chicken, Pepperoni,
Ground Begf, Fresh Tomato, Oregano, Garlic.

BEEF BURGER $ 11.95 880 Sauce, Cheese, Bacon, Beg,

Onion, Roasted Capsicum, Mushroom, Freshly Sliced Eggs, Diced Tomatoes,
Pineapple, Oregano.

EXTRA
CHARGE




