## Side Orders Selection

Made with the best fresh ingredients, carefully prepared every day



Lettuce, Parmesan Cheese, Oven Cooked Bacon, Crunchy Croutons, Sliced Egg, Ceasar Dressing



Lasagne \$7.95 Italian home style



Chicken Salad \$8.95 Tender chicken breast with a garden salad & tasty dressing



Ravioli \$7.95 Traditional Ravioli with bolognese sauce



8 Chicken Wingettes \$6.95 Seasoned and roasted. freshly prepared with your choice of sauce



Garlic Bread \$2.95 Golden Brown and baked to perfection



**Wedges \$6.50**Delicious chunks of potato, sweet chilli or sour cream or BBQ sauce available



Tortellini alla Pana Home style Italian Tortellini with a creamy sauce



Garden Salad Fresh garden salad with tasty dressing



Spaghetti Bolognese Traditional Italian Spaghetti with a bolognese sauce



Chicken Nuggets \$5.95 Large (9 pcs)



Ribs \$11.95 With BBQ sauce or sweet chilli sauce (1/2 Rack = 1 Serve)



Greek Salad \$7.95 Tomatoes, Cucumber, Onion, Green Capsicum, Feta Cheese, Kalamata Olives, Greek Dressing



For Lunch!

**(OPPOSITE EPPING RSL CLUB)** 

9869 8889

**OPEN 7 DAYS** 11.00am - 10.00pm

**Delivery Available with a surcharge** – conditions apply

**Assorted** Gelati Available

**WE CATER FOR YOUR FUNCTIONS AND PARTIES!** 



**PEDRO'S Gift Vouchers now available** PEDRO'S Franchising www.pedropizza.com.au

## Tractional Pizza Selection

MARGARITA	Tomato Sauce, Cheese.	\$4.95
HERB PIZZA	Cheese, Mixture of Herbs.	\$4.95
GARLIC PIZZA	Cheese, Garlic.	\$4.95
AUSTRALIAN	Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Ham.	<i>\$5.95</i>
VOLCANO	Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Pepperoni, Chilli.	\$5.95
BACON PIZZA	Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Bacon.	<i>\$5.95</i>
MARGARITA CLASSIC	Tomato Sauce, Diced Tomato, Cheese, Oregano, Garlic.	\$5.95
EGG & BACON PIZZA	Cheese, Egg, Bacon, BBQ Sauce.	\$6.95
AUSSIE SUPREME	Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Ham, Bacon.	\$6.95
NAPOLITANO	Tomato Sauce, Anchovies, Cheese, Kalamata Olives, Garlic.	\$6.95
PEPPERONI LOVER	Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Double Pepperoni.	\$6.95
HAWAIIAN	Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Ham, Pineapple.	\$6.95
AMERICAN	Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Double Pepperoni, Ham.	\$6.95
GARLIC PRAWNS	Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Garlic Prawns.	<i>\$7.95</i>
CAPRICCIOSA	Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Ham, Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Olives.	\$7.95
CHEF'S SPECIAL	Double Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Mushroom, Onion, Capsicum, Bacon, Pepperoni, Oregano.	\$7.95
CHILLI INFERNO	Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Pepperoni, Onion, Capsicum, Ground Beef, Jalapeno Pepper, Chilli.	\$7.95
HOT & SPICY	Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Bacon, Onion, Pepperoni, Capsicum, Spices, Jalapeno Pepper.	\$7.95
ITALIAN	Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Onion, Pepperoni, Capsicum, Mushrooms, Oregano, Fresh Garlic.	\$7.95
MEAT LOVER'S	BBQ Sauce, Cheese, Ham, Bacon, Pepperoni. (Tomato Sauce Optional)	\$7.95
VEGETARIAN Delight	Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Capsicum, Onion, Mushroom, Pineapple, Oregano.	\$7.95
MEXICANA	Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Ham, Pepperoni, Onion, Capsicum, Chilli.	\$7.95
BBQ BEEF	BBQ Sauce, Cheese, Ground Beef, Pepperoni, Pineapple.	<i>\$7.95</i>
PEDRO'S SPECIAL	Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Ham, Pineapple, Mushroom, Capsicum, Pepperoni.	\$7.95
SUPER SUPREME	Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Ham, Pineapple, Mushroom, Capsicum, Bacon, Pepperoni, Onion.	\$8.95
SEAFOOD .	Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Prawns, Mussels, Anchovies.	\$8.95
CHICKEN FEAST	BBQ Sauce, Cheese, BBQ Chicken, Capsicum, Pineapple, Mushroom, Onion.	\$8.95
CHICKEN HAWAIIAN	Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Pineapple, BBQ Chicken. (BBQ sauce optional)	\$8.95
SATAY CHICKEN	Chicken, Onion, Mushrooms, Cheese on a Satay Sauce.	\$8.95
SPICY CHICKEN	Chicken, Onion, Jalapeno Pepper, Cheese, Mushroom, Capsicum, Chilli.	\$8.95



**SUPREME** Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Artichoke, Capsicum, Mushrooms, Ham, Pepperoni, Sundried Tomato, Oregano, Fresh Tomato, Onion.

**VEGETARIAN** Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Capsicum, Onion, Mushroom, Oregano, Fresh Tomato, Garlic, Sun-dried Tomato, Kalamata Olives.

CHICKEN Tomato Sauce, Cheese, BBQ Chicken, Mushrooms, Sundried Tomato, Oregano, Garlic, Onion, Fresh Tomato.

**CHEF'S** Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Fresh Tomato, Pepperoni, Kalamata Olives, Anchovies, Bacon, Garlic, Oregano, Sundried Tomato.

**MEAT LOVER** BBQ Sauce, Cheese, Bacon, Ham, Chicken, Pepperoni, Ground Beef, Fresh Tomato, Oregano, Garlic.

**BEEF BURGER \$11.95** BBQ Sauce, Cheese, Bacon, Beef. Onion, Roasted Capsicum, Mushroom, Freshly Sliced Eggs, Diced Tomatoes, Pineapple, Oregano.



Pick up ONLY